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Nr 

 

Emër Atësi Mbiemër 

Subjekti 

Politik 

E- mail 

1       Ermira Urupi PS ermira.urupi@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

2 Bukurosh Stafa PS Bukurosh.Stafa@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

3 Imelda Sejdini PS Imelda.Sejdini@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

4 Hektor Ciftja PS Hektor.Ciftja@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

5 Jana Zeqiri PS Jana.Zeqiri@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

6 Altin Gjordumi PS Altin.Gjordumi@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

7 Eva Bica PS Eva.Bica@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

8 Lutfi Lala PS Lutfi.Lala@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

9 Luiza Popja PS Luiza.Popja@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

10 Fatmir Vodollari PS Fatmir.Vodollari@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

11 Kejsi Cakani PS Kejsi.Cakani@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

12 Ilirjan Sadiku PS Ilirjan.Sadiku@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

13 Anxhela Ziu PS Anxhela.Ziu@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

14 Ali Mysliu PS Ali.Mysliu@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

15 Daniela Sula PS Daniela.Sula@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

16 Arbi Fetah PS Arbi.Fetah@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

17 Eligerta Bardhi PS Eligerta.Bardhi@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

18 Jemin Tata PS Jemin.Tata@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

19 Esmeralda Mallosi PS Esmeralda.Mallosi@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

20 Shefqet Bullari PS Shefqet.Bullari@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

21 Ledjana Pisha PS Ledjana.Pisha@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

22 Afrim Qosja PS Afrim.Qosja@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

23 Briseida Gjoza PS Briseida.Gjoza@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

24 Luan Rama PS Luan.Rama@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

25 Enrieta Ferra PS Enrieta.Ferra@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

26 Shpetim Llapushi PS Shpetim.Llapushi@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

27 Zana Rapa PS Zana.Rapa@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

28 Rexhep Kaculi PS Rexhep.Kaculi@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

29 Blendi Himci BF Blendi.Himci@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

30 Rudina Mita BF Rudina.Mita@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

31 Andi Shtylla BF Andi.Shtylla@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

32 Doris Madhi BF Doris.Madhi@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

33 Ergys Muzhaqi BF Ergys.Muzhaqi@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

34 Mimoza Trimi BF Mimoza.Trimi@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

35 Dritan Cepa BF Dritan.Cepa@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

36 Valbona Balliu BF Valbona.Balliu@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

37 Artan Kana BF Artan.Kana@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

38 Amarda Murati BF Amarda.Murati@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 



 
39 Franko Hakilja BF Franko Hakilja@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

40 Armonela Marku BF Armonela Marku@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

41 Eugen Isaj PD Eugen Isaj@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

42 Aurora Domni PD Aurora Domni@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

43 Naim Meta PD Naim Meta@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

44 Majlinda Kaculi PD Majlinda Kaculi@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

45 Zamir Muzhaqi PD Zamir.Muzhaqi@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

46 Bjanka Copja PD Bjanka.Copja@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

47 Altin Mecja PD Altin.Mecja@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

48 Erion Murataj PSD Erion.Murataj@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

49 Sokol Sinani PDS Sokol.Sinani@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

50 Indrit Abdiaj PGJ Indrit.Abdiaj@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 

51 Lumturi Hasa PDIU Lumturi.Hasa@keshilli.elbasani.gov.al 
 

 


